
 

 

PUBLIC HEALTH & HEALTH 
RESEARCH COURSEWORK 

KEY DATES 2023 
 

  Semester is 13 weeks from commencement to last assignments due. 

 

 
APPLICATIONS 

2023 Applications open via SATAC on 8 August 2022 

 

Weekly offer rounds 
begin: 

 

S1:  Wednesday 14 September 2022 

 

S2:  Wednesday 14 September 2022 

Closing Date: S1:  Friday 10 February 2023 S2:  Friday 16 June 2023 

 

ENROLMENTS  

2023 Enrolments open on 12 December 2022 

 

Final Date to Enrol: 

 

S1: Friday 17 March 

 

S2:  Friday 21 July 

 

 SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2 

Commencement: Monday 6 March Monday 10 July 

Census dates: Monday 27 March Monday 31 July 

Semester Break: 
Monday 10- Friday 14 April  

(note: includes Easter public holiday) 
Monday 14 – Friday 18 August 

Teaching ends: Friday 2 June Friday 6 October 

Revision: Monday 5 – Friday 9 June Monday 9- Friday 13 October 

Final results due: Tuesday 13 June Tuesday 17 October 

Examiners’ meeting: Wednesday 21/Thursday 22 June Wednesday 25/Thursday 26 October 

Grade release date: Friday 30 June Friday 3 November 

Graduation: Friday 19 May TBA 

 

 



 

 

PUBLIC HEALTH & HEALTH 
RESEARCH COURSEWORK 

KEY DATES 2023 
 

  Semester is 13 weeks from commencement to last assignments due. 

 

Public Holidays (NT): 

Easter: Friday 7 April – Monday 10 April 

Anzac Day: Tuesday 25 April 

May Day: Monday 1 May 

King’s Birthday: Monday 12 June 

Darwin Show Day: Friday 21 July 

Picnic Day: Monday 7 August 

 
 


